©2001 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation Rev. B1, August 2001
B
U
T
1
1
/1
1

Request samples
Dotted line
How to order products
Dotted line
Product Change Notices
(PCNs)
Dotted line
Support
Dotted line
Distributor and field sales
representatives
Dotted line
Quality and reliability
Dotted line
Design tools
Contents
Applications | Product
status/pricing/packaging | Application notes
Applications
High Voltage Power Switching
back to top
space
Datasheet
Download this
datasheet
PDF
e-mail this datasheet
[E-
mail]
This page
Print version
Product status/pricing/packaging
Product Product status Pricing* Package type Leads Packing method
BUT11TU Full Production $0.62 TO-220 3 RAIL
BUT11 Full Production $0.62 TO-220 3 BULK
* 1,000 piece Budgetary Pricing
back to top
Application notes
AB-11: AB-11 PC Board Layout Checklist: DC-DC Converters (17 K) Jul
19, 2002
AN-5015: USB1T11A Transceiver and Specification Compliance (201 K)
Jul 19, 2002
AN-909: AN-909 Simple Interface for 68HC11 to Microwire 'Chip
Security' EEPROMs (52 K) Jul 19, 2002
AN-933: AN-933 Interfacing the NM93C86A Serial EEPROM to the
68HC11 Microcontroller (29 K) Jul 19, 2002
AN-42009: AN-42009 ML4824 Combo Controller Applications (106 K)
Jul 19, 2002
AN-42030: AN-42030 Theory and Application of the ML4821 Average
Current Mode PFC Controller (259 K) Jul 19, 2002
AN-42038: AN-42038 Benchmarking the Performance of the ML6440
(332 K) Jul 19, 2002
AN-4111: AN-4111 Fairchild Power Switch Single Chip FSDH Series for
Charger and Adapter Use (1497 K) Jul 19, 2002
GO

Request samples
Dotted line
How to order products
Dotted line
Product Change Notices
(PCNs)
Dotted line
Support
Dotted line
Distributor and field sales
representatives
Dotted line
Quality and reliability
Dotted line
Design tools
Contents
Applications | Product
status/pricing/packaging | Application notes
Applications
High Voltage Power Switching
back to top
space
Datasheet
Download this
datasheet
PDF
e-mail this datasheet
[E-
mail]
This page
Print version
Product status/pricing/packaging
Product Product status Pricing* Package type Leads Packing method
BUT11A Full Production $0.62 TO-220 3 BULK
BUT11ATU Full Production $0.62 TO-220 3 RAIL
* 1,000 piece Budgetary Pricing
back to top
Application notes
AN-5015: USB1T11A Transceiver and Specification Compliance (201 K)
Jul 19, 2002
AN-4105: AN-4105 Design Considerations for Switched Mode Power
Supplies Using a Fairchild Power Switch (SPS) in a Flyback Converter
(444 K) Jul 19, 2002
AN-4106: AN-4106 Multiple Output Switched Mode Power Supplies
Using Fairchild Power Switch (383 K) Jul 19, 2002
AN-4111: AN-4111 Fairchild Power Switch Single Chip FSDH Series for
Charger and Adapter Use (1497 K) Jul 19, 2002
AB-28: AB-28 Power Conversion for the Data Communications Market
(333 K) Jul 19, 2002
AN-366: Designer's Encyclopedia of One-Shots (2522 K) Jul 19, 2002
AN-42009: AN-42009 ML4824 Combo Controller Applications (106 K)
Jul 19, 2002
AN-42031: AN-42031 Multiple Output Design Considerations for the
ML4863 (179 K) Jul 19, 2002
GO